
Sarah PFEIFER 8A 11,02 1

Leona REDLING 8C 10,11 2

Lucia KASTELLIZ 8C 10,08 3

Mona DISTL 6c 10,05 4
Sarah FICHTINGER 8A 10,05 4
Enna Mescic 5D 9,07 6
Charlotte Dawid 7A 9,07 7
Olivia SCHRÖPFER 6c 9,04 8
Sofie SOMMER 8A 9,02 9
Zoe Tischler 5A 9,02 9

Nikol SIKA 4A 11,02 1

Edith ZEILINGER 3D 10,02 2

Lily UNGER 4A 9,08 3

Mia DELCHEVA 3D 8,11 4
Helena Hanl 4D 8,08 5
Luisa Leitner 4D 8,08 5
Leitl Nora 3e 8,07 7
Nicole NEMETH 3D 8,06 8
Mona Hledik 3D 8,03 9
Helena ERTL 4A 8,01 10

Josefine LOHN 2b 10,09 1

Theresa HOFER 2b 10,07 2

Matilda LÖHMANN 1d 10,01 3

Anna SPITALER 1d 9,1 4
Antonia KOHLBACH 1d 9,04 5
Shangyan WU 2b 9,04 5
Clara OSTHEIM 2b 9,03 7
Lisa EDER 2d 9,02 8
Marie SCHMIT 2d 9,02 8
Lucia BERRIOS- ANSELMI2b 9,01 10
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Klasse
Shuttle-Run 

(in Level 

Rang

Oberstufe Damen

Dreikampf – SHUTTLE-RUN 

1. & 2. Klasse Mädchen

3. & 4. Klasse Mädchen

Nachname Vorname

Nachname Vorname Klasse
Shuttle-Run 

(in Level 

Rang

Nachname Vorname Klasse
Shuttle-Run 

(in Level 

Rang



Agsten Maximilian 7d 11,03 1

Senin Gokul 7a 11,02 2

Seiringer Lukas 7a 10,07 3

Townsend Ernesto 7a 10,02 4
Verma Kevin 7a 10,01 5
Golec Dawid 7d 9,01 6
Lehner Moritz 7d 9,01 6
Moritz Lechner 5d 8,09 8
Zagorski Theodor 7a 8,05 9

Lukas KOLB 3fr 10,1 1

Bogdan Josic 4g 10,09 2

Jonas Diendorfer 4b 10,08 3

Mohammed KHADR 3br 10,07 4
Handler Paul 4d 10,07 4
Matzinger Felix 3c 10,05 6
Nikolai Noack 4e 10,04 7
Thomas Latev 4e 10,03 8
Emil Roczek 4f 10,02 9

Neusteurer Moritz 2e 11,01 1

Gutmann Julian 2e 10,07 2

Liam Gonzales 2a 10,01 3

Simon AGSTEN 2f 10,01 3

Dayaki Rewan 2d 9,1 5
Ludwig SCHUCHTER 1e 9,08 6
Ozi OJEME 1a 9,07 7
Antoni Suflita 2c 9,07 7
Abubakar CHAMBURAEV 1d 9,02 9
Noah HANZLIK 1d 9,01 10
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Dreikampf – SHUTTLE-RUN 

1. & 2. Klasse Buben

Nachname Vorname Klasse
Shuttle-Run 

(in Level 

Rang

3. & 4. Klasse Buben

Nachname Vorname Klasse
Shuttle-Run 

(in Level 

Rang

Oberstufe Herren

Nachname Vorname Klasse
Shuttle-Run 

(in Level 

Rang



Akudo Ojeme 5A 11,2 1

Julia PELOSCHEK 7B 10,7 2

Sarah FICHTINGER 8A 10,7 2

Leona REDLING 8C 9,8 4
Felicitas Frank 6B 9,8 4
Franziska WANDSCHNEIDER8A 9,7 6
Emma BAUER 8C 9,5 7
Maria Zeilinger 8B 9,4 8
Lisa Varga 6B 9,1 9
Emma Lohn 8B 9,1 9

Malory Dubuisson Seebacher4D 9,9 1

Marlen ENGEL 4f 9,3 2

Saray URANAA 4e 9,3 2

Lisa Marie Lepuschitz 4C 9,2 4
Arij Almidhi 4C 9 5
Helena Hanl 4D 8,8 6
LEHNIGER Carys 3a 8,8 6
Luisa Leitner 4D 8,7 8
Marvie BIENENSTEIN 4f 8,7 8
Hannah KRAKOWITSCH 4f 8,7 8

Dunja KRECKOVIC 2E 11 1

Yade ALAN 2d 9 2

Josefine LOHN 2B 8 3

Lavinia MÜHLBACHER 2E 7,9 4
Anna SPITALER 1d 7,8 5
Haridian TOLEDO RODRIGUEZ2A 7,7 6
Lisa EDER 2d 7,4 7
Lisanne STICKLER 2B 7,4 7
Maram ALKADI 2d 7,4 7
Lavin ARSLAN 2d 7,4 7
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Dreikampf – MEDIZINBALLWEITWURF

Oberstufe Damen

Vorname Nachname Klasse
Medizinball 

(in m)

Rang

3. & 4. Klasse Mädchen

Vorname Nachname Klasse
Medizinball 

(in m)

Rang

1. & 2. Klasse Mädchen

Vorname Nachname Klasse
Medizinball 

(in m)

Rang



Agsten Maximilian 7d 17,9 1

Seitz Janis 7d 16 2

Lehner Moritz 7d 15,7 3

Haring Frederik 7a 14,7 3

Paul Kramer 5d 14,3 5
Korkmaz Karen 5b 14 6
Mathoi Emil 7a 13,8 7
Ehrnfellner Treasure 7d 13,6 8
Kandler Lukas 7a 13,4 9
Mercuri Davide 7d 13,1 10

Schober Niclas 4c 15,4 1

Kondratenko Andrii 4c 14,1 2

Yama Rahimi 4g 12,3 3

Burak Gönen 4g 12,2 4
Ghaifan Esfandyar 4a 12,1 5
Antol Karzimierz 4c 12 6
Ghaidan Elvandyar 4a 12 6
Elseweisi Omar 4c 12 6
Gaspar Fabian 3d 12 6
Felix Höbinger 4b 11,6 10

Kerculj Valentino 2e 9,5 1

Yosef GADALLA 1d 9,2 2

Larsson Julius 2d 9 3

Constantin SCHUSTER 2f 8,9 4
KriechbaumerEmil 2d 8,8 5
Gashi Lian 2b 8,8 5
Bagheri Jafari Moritz 2d 8,8 5
Clemens KROIß 1b 8,6 8
Ozi OJEME 1a 8,4 9
Gohar Fabio 2e 8,4 9
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Dreikampf – MEDIZINBALLWEITWURF

Oberstufe Herren

Nachname Vorname Klasse
Medizinball 

(in m)

Rang

3. & 4. Klasse Buben

Nachname Vorname Klasse
Medizinball 

(in m)

Rang

1. & 2. Klasse Buben

Nachname Vorname Klasse
Medizinball 

(in m)

Rang



Emma Lohn 8B 24,7 1

Bianca Vlasak 6A 26,0 2

Hanna Forgo 6A 26,1 3

Charlotte Dawid 7A 27,4 4

Emilia Seuss 7A 28,9 5

Johanna Ammann 8B 29,0 6

Emma Wainig 6A 29,1 7
Sophia Tritremmel 6A 29,5 8
Natalia Prokop 7D 29,8 9
Megan Lehniger 6A 29,9 10

Luisa Leitner 4D 24,2 1

Helena Hanl 4D 25,1 2

Helena ERTL 4A 25,4 3

Elmedina PERVETICA 4G 25,8 4
Sara ROSTOK 4b 26,0 5
Noemi SODE 3f 26,3 6
Helene GRUMILLER 4f 26,3 6
Claudia OLESINSKA 4f 26,4 8
Marvie BIENENSTEIN 4f 26,7 9
Marlen ENGEL 4f 27,0 10

Anna KNECHTL 2E 26,2 1

Shangyan WU 2A 26,5 2

Kiana TRIMMEL 2A 26,6 3

Lisa EDER 2d 27,0 4
Josefine LOHN 2B 27,3 5
Elena USEIN 2d 28,5 6
Dunja KRECKOVIC 2E 28,5 6
Lisanne STICKLER 2B 28,9 8
Isabel SOMMER 1d 29,3 9
Rosalie HABIBI 2A 29,3 9
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Dreikampf – PARCOURS

Oberstufe Damen

Vorname Nachname Klasse
Parcours (in 

sec.)

Rang

3. & 4. Klasse Mädchen

Vorname Nachname Klasse
Parcours (in 

sec.)

Rang

1. & 2. Klasse Mädchen

Vorname Nachname Klasse
Parcours (in 

sec.)

Rang



Seitz Janis 7d 19,1 1

Agsten Maximilian 7d 19,6 2

Paul Kramer 5d 20,0 3

Haring Frederik 7a 20,3 4
Martin Schwarzinger 5d 20,5 5
Johannes Moritz 5d 20,9 6
Mathoi Emil 7a 21,0 7
Valentin Svoboda 5d 21,5 8
Kandler Lukas 7a 21,5 8
Moritz Schulte 8c 21,5 8

Handler Paul 4d 21,0 1

David Mikulits 4e 21,2 2

Valentin Iusep 4g 21,3 3

Parchment Samuel 4c 22,6 4
Finn Verhounig 3a 22,7 5
Mohammed HUSSEIN 3br 22,7 5
Ghaifan Esfandyar 4a 22,8 7
Jonas Diendorfer 4b 22,9 8
Bauer Emil 4d 22,9 8
Elseweisi Omar 4c 23,0 10

Anton Lumbroso 2a 23,3 1

Lazar Milosevic 2a 23,6 2

Gutmann Julian 2e 23,7 3

Simon AGSTEN 2f 24,7 4
Abubakar CHAMBURAEV 1d 24,9 5
Luis ZUCCATO 2f 25,0 6
Lino SCHWENDT 1a 25,4 7
Clemens KROIß 1b 25,4 7
Pekgüzel Umut 2d 25,6 9
Jakob LIMBECK 1e 26,2 10
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Dreikampf – PARCOURS

Oberstufe Herren

Nachname Vorname Klasse
Parcours (in 

sec.)

Rang

3. & 4. Klasse Buben

Nachname Vorname Klasse
Parcours (in 

sec.)

Rang

1. & 2. Klasse Buben

Nachname Vorname Klasse
Parcours (in 

sec.)

Rang



Emma Lohn 8B 21 1

Charlotte Dawid 7A 31 2

Bianca Vlasak 6A 39 3

Megan Lehniger 6A 50 4
Julia Kobialka 8B 78 5
Larissa Karl 6B 93 6
Lisa Varga 6B 93 6
Tanya Laznousky 6B 103 8
Sophia Tritremmel 6A 107 9
Athena Sarder 6A 110 10

Helena Hanl 4D 13 1

Luisa Leitner 4D 14 2

Marvie Bienenstein 4f 29 3

Malory Dubuisson Seebacher4D 40 4
Lily UNGER 4A 61 5
Elmedina PERVETICA 4G 67 6
Miran MOHAMAD 3b 78 7
Mona Hledik 3D 79 8
Claudia OLESINSKA 4f 83 9
Emma RAAB 4G 92 10

Josefine LOHN 2B 9 1

Lisa EDER 2d 19 2

Anna SPITALER 1d 20 3

Lisanne STICKLER 2B 26 4
Elena USEIN 2d 32 5
Shangyan WU 2A 32 5
Anna KNECHTL 2E 38 7
Dunja KRECKOVIC 2E 47 8
Rona IBRAHIMI 2F 54 9
Clara OSTHEIM 2B 63 10
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1. & 2. Klasse Mädchen

Vorname Nachname Klasse Punkte Rang

Dreikampf – 3 Disziplinen

Oberstufe Damen

Vorname Nachname Klasse Punkte Rang

3. & 4. Klasse Mädchen

Vorname Nachname Klasse Punkte Rang



Agsten Maximilian 7d 4 1

Seitz Janis 7d 13 2

Lehner Moritz 7d 20 3

Haring Frederik 7a 21 4
Paul Kramer 5d 27 5
Kandler Lukas 7a 27 5
Seiringer Lukas 7a 37 7
Zagorski Theodor 7a 37 7
Townsend Ernesto 7a 43 9
Nikolaos Knechtl 5d 44 10

Jonas Diendorfer 4b 23 1

Antol Karzimierz 4c 29 2

Ghaifan Esfandyar 4a 30 3

Thomas Latev 4e 36 4
Kondratenko Andrii 4c 43 5
Felix Höbinger 4b 46 6
Valentin Iusep 4g 48 7
Elseweisi Omar 4c 48 7
Handler Paul 4d 48 7
Berthold-HavelkaMarius 4c 52 10

Gashi Lian 2b 31 1

Abubakar CHAMBURAEV 1d 34 2

Simon AGSTEN 2f 35 3

Ozi OJEME 1a 42 4
Clemens KROIß 1b 54 5
Gutmann Julian 2e 58 6
Hass Florian 2e 68 7
Machatti Leo 2e 81 8
Constantin SCHUSTER 2f 85 9
Aiden DOYLE-LUDL 1a 88 10
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Rang

1. & 2. Klasse Buben

Nachname Vorname Klasse Punkte

Dreikampf – 3 Disziplinen

Oberstufe Herren

Nachname Vorname Klasse Punkte Rang

3. & 4. Klasse Buben

Nachname Vorname Klasse Punkte Rang


